STRUCTURAL BONDING,
JAHRA ROAD, KUWAIT

REFURBISHMENT / CONCRETE / ROOFING

BUILDING TRUST



STRUCTURAL BONDING, JAHRA ROAD,

KUWAIT

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

Jahra Road has historically been one of the core transport routes running
through the heart of Kuwait, and has witnessed exceedingly busy traffic
lines with cansistently rising numbers of users.

The Al-Jahra Road Project, one part of the strategic plans of motorway
improvements being put forward by the Ministry of Public Works

in Kuwait, will transform the simple 3-lane Jahra Road into a grand uni-
fied highway with the aim to reduce traffic congestion and increase
safety.

PROJECT REQUIREMENT
The project required products for bonding the bridge segmental joints.

SIKA SOLUTION

Sika offered the client a competitive solution with highly professional,
on-site support. Stock was available at all times and Sika maintained
strong relations with the main contractor, consultant, key personnel and
decision makers.

Our most current General Sales Conditions shall apply. Please consult
the most current local Product Data Sheet prior to any use.

since 1986 since 1997

SIKA SERVICES AG Contact
Tueffenwies 16 Phone +4158 4362368
CH-8048 Zurich Fax +4158 436 2377

Switzerland www.sika.com

~

Fi im = =

SIKA PRODUCTS

Sikadur® SBA Range
Sikadur®41 CF Slow
Sikadur® 42 MP Slow
SikaGrout®-114
Sikacrete®-114
SikaFerrogard®-903
Sikament® 500
Antisol®-90

Sika® Film
Rugasol®-2 Liquid
Sikalastic® 560 GCC

]
-
-
.
5

!

|

QUANTITY [TON]
588
78
500
282
50

1
1.250
90

3

2

1

PROJECT PARTICIPANTS

Client: Ministry of Public Works (MPW)
Contractor: Arab Contractors Co.
Consultant:  Louis Berger Group / Pace

BUILDING TRUST

© SIKA SERVICES AG / REFURBISHMENT / CMDL / STRUCTURAL BONDING, KUWAIT / 03.2016 / ID: 63962



