

SIKA AT WORK STRUCTURAL BONDING, JAHRA ROAD, KUWAIT

REFURBISHMENT / CONCRETE / ROOFING



STRUCTURAL BONDING, JAHRA ROAD, KUWAIT





PROJECT DESCRIPTION

Jahra Road has historically been one of the core transport routes running through the heart of Kuwait, and has witnessed exceedingly busy traffic lines with consistently rising numbers of users.

The Al-Jahra Road Project, one part of the strategic plans of motorway improvements being put forward by the Ministry of Public Works in Kuwait, will transform the simple 3-lane Jahra Road into a grand unified highway with the aim to reduce traffic congestion and increase safety.

PROJECT REQUIREMENT

The project required products for bonding the bridge segmental joints.

SIKA SOLUTION

Sika offered the client a competitive solution with highly professional, on-site support. Stock was available at all times and Sika maintained strong relations with the main contractor, consultant, key personnel and decision makers.

SIKA PRODUCTS

	QUANTITY [TON]
Sikadur® SBA Range	588
Sikadur®41 CF Slow	78
Sikadur® 42 MP Slow	500
SikaGrout®-114	282
Sikacrete®-114	50
SikaFerrogard®-903	1
Sikament® 500	1.250
Antisol®-90	90
Sika® Film	3
Rugasol®-2 Liquid	2
Sikalastic® 560 GCC	1

PROJECT PARTICIPANTS

Client: Ministry of Public Works (MPW)

Contractor: Arab Contractors Co.
Consultant: Louis Berger Group / Pace

Our most current General Sales Conditions shall apply. Please consult the most current local Product Data Sheet prior to any use.









SIKA SERVICES AG Tueffenwies 16 CH-8048 Zurich

Switzerland

Contact

Phone +41 58 436 23 68 Fax +41 58 436 23 77

www.sika.com

